TERM 1

2025 Key Dates

22 JAN
26 JAN
27 JAN
30 JAN
30 JAN
31JAN

3 FEB

3 FEB

4 FEB

6 FEB

7 FEB

7 FEB

7 FEB

10 FEB

11 FEB

12 FEB

13 FEB

18 FEB
20 FEB
24-26 FEB
26-28 FEB
3-5 MAR
5 MAR
5-7 MAR
5-7 MAR
7 MAR

10 MAR
12 MAR
12-14 MAR
17 MAR
17-19 MAR
19-21 MAR
24 MAR
25 MAR
26 MAR
31 MAR

3 APR
4 APR

(,\3
N6

Mornington Reception Opens
Australia Day g

Australia Day Public Holiday

Year 7 & Year 10 Students Commence

Year 10 Wominjeka Retreat Day

Years 8, 9, 11, 12 Students Commence
Enrolments Open for Year 7 2027
Mornington Junior Campus Photo Day
Senior Campus Photo Day (Red & Green)
Senior Campus Photo Day (Blue & Gold)
Rosebud Campus Photo Day

M’ton Junior House Swimming Carnival
Mornington Year 12 Formal

Tyabb Campus Photo Day

Whole College Welcome Assembly

Aspire9 Program Commencement Day
College Opening Mass

Junior House Welcome Evening

Senior House Welcome Evening

M’ton Year 7 Camp - Red & Green Houses
M’ton Year 7 Camp - Blue & Gold Houses
Rosebud Year 7 Camp - Red & Gold Houses
Ash Wednesday

Rosebud Year 7 Camp - Blue & Green Houses
Year 12 Retreat

Tyabb Campus Swimming Carnival

Labour Day Public Holiday

Senior Campus Swimming Carnival

NAPLAN Testing for Year 7 and Year 9 Students
Rosebud Campus House Swimming Carnival
Tyabb Year 7 Camp - Blue & Gold Houses
Tyabb Year 7 Camp - Red & Green Houses

Mornington Year 10 Immunisations

College Progress Reporting Evening (2PM-8PM)«

Intercampus Swimming Carnival

Mornington Year 7 Immunisations
(other campuses Term 2)

College Progress Reporting Evening (2PM-8PM)

Term One Concludes
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