## TERM1 2025 Key Dates

22 JAN	Mornington Reception Opens
26 JAN	Australia Day
27 JAN	Australia Day Public Holiday
30 JAN	Year 7 & Year 10 Students Commence
30 JAN	Year 10 Wominjeka Retreat Day
31 JAN	Years 8, 9, 11, 12 Students Commence
3 FEB	Enrolments Open for Year 7 2027
3 FEB	Mornington Junior Campus Photo Day
4 FEB	Senior Campus Photo Day (Red & Green)
6 FEB	Senior Campus Photo Day (Blue & Gold)
7 FEB	Rosebud Campus Photo Day
7 FEB	M'ton Junior House Swimming Carnival
7 FEB	Mornington Year 12 Formal
10 FEB	Tyabb Campus Photo Day
11 FEB	Whole College Welcome Assembly
12 FEB	Aspire9 Program Commencement Day
13 FEB	College Opening Mass
18 FEB	Junior House Welcome Evening
20 FEB	Senior House Welcome Evening
24-26 FEB	M'ton Year 7 Camp - Red & Green Houses
26-28 FEB	M'ton Year 7 Camp - Blue & Gold Houses
3-5 MAR	Rosebud Year 7 Camp - Red & Gold Houses
5 MAR	Ash Wednesday
5-7 MAR	Rosebud Year 7 Camp - Blue & Green Houses
5-7 MAR	Year 12 Retreat
7 MAR	Tyabb Campus Swimming Carnival
10 MAR	Labour Day Public Holiday
12 MAR	Senior Campus Swimming Carnival
12-14 MAR	NAPLAN Testing for Year 7 and Year 9 Students
17 MAR	Rosebud Campus House Swimming Carnival
17-19 MAR	Tyabb Year 7 Camp - Blue & Gold Houses
19-21 MAR	Tyabb Year 7 Camp - Red & Green Houses
24 MAR	Mornington Year 10 Immunisations
25 MAR	College Progress Reporting Evening (2PM-8PM
26 MAR	Intercampus Swimming Carnival
31 MAR	Mornington Year 7 Immunisations (other campuses Term 2)
3 APR	College Progress Reporting Evening (2PM-8PM
4 APR	Term One Concludes